
BREAKFAST

BISCUITS & GRAVY

POPULAR EGGS

SKILLETS

Two Eggs & Sausage or Bacon
Two Eggs & Ham or Corned Beef Hash
Skirt Steak or New York Steak & Eggs 

MEXICAN BREAKFAST

COMBO MEALS

PANCAKE HOUSE

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

BENEDICTS

SAVORY FAVORITES

STEEL CUT OATMEAL & YOGURT

16.99
25.99

Served with Hash Browns, Cheezzy Grits, or Fruit and Toast or Pancakes

Add Extra Egg or Egg Whites +1.59

15.99

OMELETTES
16.99Vegetable Omelette

Avocado, Spinach, Broccoli, Zucchini, Green Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes & Mushrooms

Creamy Cheesecake Filling. Topped with Bananas & Glazed Strawberries.

14.99

Strawberry & Banana Cheesecake French Toast

11.99French Toast (4)

Topped with Cream Cheese Icing & Candied Pecans.
13.99Cinnamon Swirl French Toast

French Toast tossed in Cinnamon Sugar. Side Homemade Cajeta and Mexican Chocolate
14.99Churro French Toast

Belgium Waffle
Strawberry Waffle

11.99
13.99

Nutella Crepes 15.99
Fresh Strawberries, Bananas, & Nutella Sauce.

Chicken Waffle 16.99
Bacon-Filled Waffle Topped with Fried Chicken Breast.

Buttermilk Pancakes (3) 10.99 Short Stack Pancakes (2) 9.99

PBB & J Pancakes 13.99
Banana Pancakes Filled with Peanut Butter Cream. Topped with Raspberry Sauce.

Chocolate Chip Pancakes by Ghirardelli 13.99Ham & Cheese Omelette 16.99

16.99Denver Omelette
Ham, Green Peppers & Onions

Greek Omelette 16.99
Spinach, Feta, Tomatoes Topped with Kalamata Olives

Combination Omelette 17.99
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, & Mushrooms

17.99Egg White Delight Omelette
Chicken, Avocado, Jalapenos, Roasted Red Peppers & Spinach

House Special 13.99
(2) Wedges French Toast, (2) Eggs & Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham.

2x2 Special 13.99
(2) Pancakes, (2) Eggs. Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham.

3x4 French Toast 16.99
(3) Eggs, (4) Wedges French Toast. Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham.

Served with Hash Browns & Fresh Fruit

Eggs Benedict 16.99
Ham, Grilled Tomatoes, & Hollandaise Sauce.

Hipster Benedict 16.99
(2) Biscuits, (2) Sausage Patties, & Topped with Sausage Gravy.

Florentine & Feta Cheese Benedict 16.99
Feta Cheese, Spinach, Roasted Red Pepper & Hollandaise Sauce

Chorizo & Avocado Benedict
Chorizo, Avocado, Roasted Red Pepper & Poblano Pepper. 
Topped with Chipotle Hollandaise Sauce & Pico de Gallo On a Homemade Corn Cake.

16.99

Meat Lover's Skillet 18.99
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, & Cheddar.

17.99Fiesta Skillet
Avocado, Chorizo, Onions, Jalapenos, Cilantro, Tomatoes, Jalapeño Cheese & Red Salsa.

17.99Corned Beef Hash Skillet
Corned Beef Hash, Green Peppers, Onions & Cheddar

18.99Country Time Skillet
Country Fried Steak, Onions, Sausage Gravy & Cheddar

17.99Abuelita Skillet
Avocado, Chorizo, Pineapples, Jalapeños, Cilantro, Onions, Jalapeño Cheese & Red Salsa.

17.99Carnitas Skillet 
Carnitas, Jalapeños , Cilantro, Onions, Jalapeño Cheese & Green Salsa.

Served with (2) Eggs, Hash Browns & Cheese. Choice of Toast or Pancakes

17.99
Avocado, Spinach, Broccoli, Zucchini, Green Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Cheddar.
Vegetable Skillet

Skirt Steak, Green Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Cheddar, & Red Salsa.

11.99Breakfast Torta
Eggs, Chorizo, Lettuce, Jalapenos, Refried Beans, Avocado, Pickled Onions, Mozzarella &
Mayonnaise On Grilled Telera Bread.

17.99
(2) Eggs, (2) Biscuits, (2) Bacon, (2) Sausage.
Biscuits & Gravy Combo

17.99
Fried Chicken with Homemade Buttermilk Biscuit & Sausage Gravy.  
(2) Eggs with Hash Browns. Cheezzy Grits or Fruit

Fried Chicken & Biscuits 

(2) Eggs with Hash Browns. Cheezzy Grits or Fruit and Toast or Pancakes.
Country Fried Steak & Sausage Gravy 18.99

Served with Hash Browns, Cheezzy Grits, or Fruit and Toast or Pancakes

16.99
(2) Eggs, Tortilla Chips, Homemade Fire-Roasted Salsa, Rice, & Beans.

Add Chorizo 5.50, Broiled Chicken Breast 5.99, Carnitas 5.50, Skirt Steak 11.50

Chilaquiles Rojos or Verdes

16.99Mexican Omelette
Avocado, Chorizo, Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapenos, Cilantro & Side Red Salsa
Served with Rice, Beans, Tortillas

12.99
Eggs, Chorizo, Black Beans, Onions, Hash Browns, Cheddar, Avocado, Sour Cream & Salsa.
Breakfast Burrito

17.99Gypsy Skillet
Ham, Mushrooms, Onions & Cheddar

Add Hash Browns +4.99

American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, Jalapeno, Goat or Feta
Add Cheese +1.99

Lemon Berry Capone Pancakes
Lemon Mascarpone, Fresh Strawberries, Fresh Blueberries & Raspberry Sauce.

13.99

Paradise Coconut Pancakes 13.99
Coconut Mascarpone, Toasted Coconut Flakes, Macadamia Nuts & Coconut Syrup.

Abuelita Pancakes 13.99
Abuelita Chocolate Cream Pancakes with Mexican Chocolate Sauce and Strawberries. 

Creamy Cheesecake Filling. Topped with Blueberry Compote & Granola

14.99

Blueberry Cheesecake French Toast

14.99
Crepes topped with Homemade Traditional Cajeta and Bananas
Cajeta Crepes

Combo Meal: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage, or Ham +5.99

CREPES & WAFFLES
Combo Meal: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage, or Ham + 5.99

Carnitas Benedict 16.99
Carnitas, Onions, Jalapeños , Cilantro, Poblano Pepper. 
Topped with Chipotle Hollandaise Sauce & Pico de Gallo on a Homemade Corn Cake

Combo Meal: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage, or Ham +5.99

Rustic Bread, Smashed Avocado, Arugula, Pickled Onions, Feta, Parmigiana & 
Balsamic Glaze. Side (2) Eggs Over Medium.

13.99Avocado Toast & Eggs

Add Any Style of Egg +1.59
Cajun  Shrimp Layered on Cheezzy Grits with Diced Bacon, Green Onions, & Cheddar.

14.99Cajun Shrimp & Grits

Smoked Salmon (Cold) Cucumber, Giardiniera Cream Cheese, Capers, and Green Onions
Served on an Everything Bagel.

13.99Lox Everything Bagel

11.99Sweet Heat Breakfast Sandwich
Sweet & Spicy Sausage Patty, Egg, Arugula, Tomato, American, Garlic Aioli on Brioche Bun.

Traditional Breakfast Sandwich 10.99
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage. Fried Yolks Well Done or Scrambled Only. Choice of Cheese

25.99Skirt Steak Skillet

Steel Cut Oatmeal 9.99
Banana, Dried Cranberries, & Candied Pecans. Served with Milk, Cinnamon, & Brown Sugar.

Yogurt Parfait 9.99
Vanilla Greek Yogurt, Berries, Granola, & Honey.

17.99Texas Fajita  Skillet
Chicken , Onions, Green Peppers, Mushroom, Cheddar & Red Salsa

House Made Biscuits & Home Made Sausage Gravy



CHICKEN SHACK

BURGER BLOCK

Santa Fe Salad 10.99
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Black Beans, Corn, Cheddar, Tortilla
Chips & Creamy Cilantro Dressing

Strawberry Fields Salad 10.99
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Fresh Strawberries, Blueberries, Candied Pecans, Goat Cheese &
Balsamic Vinaigrette.

Greek Salad 10.99
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Feta Cheese, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Green Peppers, 
Red Onions, Pepperoncini, Oregano & Greek Dressing.

Add Chicken Breast
Choice of Dressings: Buttermilk Ranch, Creamy Cilantro, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Greek,

Creamy Caesar, Thousand Island

+5.99

10.99
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Croutons, Parmigiana Cheese, Cucumber, Green Onions, Tomato,
Hard-Boiled Egg & Caesar Dressing.

Please Ask Server for Today’s Soup Offerings. 4.49

Grilled Cheese 6.99
Served with Fries or Fruit

KIDS CORNER

The Illinois Department of Public Health advises that eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a
health risk to everyone, but especially to the elderly, young children under the age of 4, pregnant women, and other highly
susceptible individuals with compromised immune systems. Thorough cooking of such animal foods reduces the risk of
illness. These items can be ordered raw or undercooked or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. 

We reserve the right to add a service charge to any guest check including but not limited to parties of 5 or more persons
or bills over $100.

Oreo, Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry Milkshake 7.99

MILKSHAKES

Logan Square
Milwaukee & California

Hermosa Park
Diversey & Kostner

Edgewater
Clark & Devon

Harlem Ave
Harlem & Higgins

SANDWICH SHOPPE 

Classic Cheese Burger 16.9910.99
American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions & Pickles

Meathead Cheese Burger 18.9912.99
(2) Beef Patties, American Cheese Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions & Pickles

11.99Cubano Sandwich
Homemade Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss, Pickles & Mustard.

17.99

Caprese Chicken Sandwich 17.9911.99
Chicken, Mozzarella, Arugula, Tomato, Garlic Aioli & Balsamic Glaze
On Rustic Bread.

17.9911.99Tuna Melt Supreme
Albacore White Tuna with Swiss Cheese on a Grilled Multi-Grain Toast.

Patty Melt 17.9911.99
American Cheese & Caramelized Onions on Grilled Rye.

12.99 18.99Rueben Sandwich
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss & Side of Thousand Island on Rye.

Fried Chicken Sandwich 17.9911.99
Buttermilk Chicken Breast, Buffalo Sauce, American, Coleslaw & Pickles 
On Brioche Bun.

SANDWICH ONLY MEAL

SANDWICH ONLY MEAL

SANDWICH ONLY MEAL
Meal Served with Choice of Fries, Fruit or Soup & Soft Drink

Turkey Club
Triple-Decker with Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayo  on White

18.9912.99

Chicago Fire Burger 17.9911.99
Cheddar, Grilled Jalapenos, Egg Over Medium and Siracha Aioli

Bistro Burger 17.9911.99
Swiss Cheese, Sauteed Mushrooms, Arugula & Garlic Ailoi

California Melt 18.9912.99
Chicken, Avocado, Bacon, Swiss, Tomato & Mayo on Grilled Multi-Grain.

Santa Fe Chicken Wrap 16.9910.99
Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Black Beans, Corn, Onion, Cheddar & 
Cilantro Dressing.

Chicken Supreme 17.9911.99
Chicken, Bacon, American, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo on French Bread.

7.99BLT Sandwich
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on White Toast. (Add Avocado +2.00)

13.99

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 7.99 13.99
Add Ham or Bacon + 3.00

SOUPS & SALADS

Loaded Caesar Salad

6.99
CUP BOWLSoup

Meal Served with Choice of Fries, Fruit or Soup & Soft Drink

Meal Served with Choice of Fries, Fruit or Soup & Soft Drink

LUNCH
COFFEE & BEVERAGES

3.99Fresh Ground Drip Coffee
Organic French Roast

5.49Cold Brew Artisan Coffee

Home Cut Hash Browns

Cheezzy Grits

(3) Bacon or (2) Sausage Links

Fresh Fruit Cup

Ham off the Bone

Corned Beef Hash

4.99 Toast 4.49

French Fries 4.99

Side of Oatmeal 5.99

1/2 Sliced Avocado 2.99

(2) Small Pancakes 4.99

Bagel with Cream Cheese 5.49

4.99

4.99

4.99
5.99

5.99

Chicken Fingers 6.99
Served with Fries or Fruit

For children 12 or under

1.99Kids Drink

Funny Face Pancakes 5.99
Topped with Bananas & Whipped Cream.

Hungry Junior 7.99
(1) Egg, (1) Strawberry Pancake. Choice of (1) Sausage, (1) Bacon, or (1) Ham.

7.99Kiddie French Toast
(1) Egg, (2) Wedges of French Toast. Choice of (1) Sausage, (1) Bacon, or (1) Ham.

7.99Cheeseburger
Served with Fries or Fruit

Kiddie Breakfast Meal
(2) Eggs, Choice of Hash Browns or Fruit. Choice of (1) Sausage, (1) Bacon, or (1) Ham.

7.99

Hot Teas 3.99By Mighty Leaf
USDA Organic: Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea, Chamomile.

5.994.99Grapefruit Juice

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea 3.29

Homemade Mexican Horchata 3.99

Tomato Juice 3.492.99

Cranberry Juice 4.793.79

4.793.79Apple Juice

Milk 3.492.99Whole or Chocolate

Soft Drinks 3.29
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Starry, Lemonade, Raspberry Iced Tea, Fruit Punch

12 oz. 16 oz
5.994.99Orange Juice

3.99Hot Chocolate

SIDES

Coffee Products Proudly  Sourced from Intelligentsia Coffee Roasters

6.99Chocolate Chip or Oreo Pancakes 

Old Irving Park
Irving Park & Pulaski

Mimosa 10.99

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 11.99


